502837871 06/04/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2884467

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PVI INTERIM, LLC	04/14/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PVI INDUSTRIES, LLC
Street Address:	3209 GALVEZ AVE
City:	FORT WORTH
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	76111

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5713515
Patent Number:	5666943
Patent Number:	5775268
Patent Number:	5772422
Patent Number:	7278379
Patent Number:	D533263
Patent Number:	7299769
Patent Number:	7665427
Application Number:	13658934

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)298-8097

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 414-298-8230

Email: IPadmin@reinhartlaw.com

Correspondent Name: ALEC D. SMYCZEK

Address Line 1: 1000 NORTH WATER STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1700

Address Line 4: MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	076761-0001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALEC D. SMYCZEK

502837871 PATENT REEL: 033085 FRAME: 0764

SIGNATURE:	/Alec D. Smyczek/
DATE SIGNED:	06/04/2014
Total Attachments: 2	
source=Merger6#page1.tif	
source=Merger6#page2.tif	

PATENT REEL: 033085 FRAME: 0765

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PVI INTERIM, LLC",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PVI INTERIM, LLC" TO "PVI INDUSTRIES,

LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D.

2014, AT 12:35 O'CLOCK P.M.

5494663 8100

140466102

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENT'S CATION: 1289936

DATE: 04-14-14

PATENT REEL: 033085 FRAME: 0766

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:58 PM 04/14/2014 FILED 12:35 PM 04/14/2014 SRV 140466102 - 5494663 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate of the	The Certificate of	Formation of the limited	liability company is hereby amend
N WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate of he	s follows:		
he 14th day of April , A.D. 2014.	1) The name of the	limited liability company is P	VI Industries, LLC.
he 14th day of April , A.D. 2014.			
he 14th day of April , A.D. 2014.			
he 14th day of April , A.D. 2014.			
he 14th day of April , A.D. 2014.			
he 14th day of April , A.D. 2014.			
By: ABle		TTENTO TO COME AL	ed have executed this Certificate on
	1. 13.1		
	1. 13.1		
	1. 13.4		
Addition Education (a)	1. 13.4	day of April	
	IN WITNESS W the <u>14†</u> V	day of April By:	Authorized Person(s) Chris Bollas, President of PVI I
Name: Haldings Inc., its sole member	1. 13.4	day of April By:	A.D. 2014.

DE084 - 05/18/2007 C T System Online

RECORDED: 06/04/2014

PATENT REEL: 033085 FRAME: 0767